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THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT
BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 506-2010

2010 WATERMAIN RENEWALS

CONTRACT

NO. 10

GENIVAR JOB NO. 010-051

DRAWING INDEX:

Plan No.

Description

D-12092
D-12093
D-12094
D-12095
D-12096
D-12097
D-12098
D-12099
D-12100
D-12101
D-12102
D-12103
D-12104
D-12105
D-12106
D-12107
D-12108

010-051-018

~ GENIVAR

10 PRAIRIE WAY  WINNIPEG, MANITOBA

DE BOURMONT AVENUE
DE BOURMONT AVENUE
DE BOURMONT AVENUE
HAZEL DELL AVENUE
HAZEL DELL AVENUE
HAZEL DELL AVENUE
HAZEL DELL AVENUE
HELMSDALE AVENUE
HELMSDALE AVENUE
HELMSDALE AVENUE
HELMSDALE AVENUE
KIMBERLY AVENUE
MUNROE AVENUE
MUNROE AVENUE
MUNROE AVENUE
RAVENHILL ROAD
RAVENHILL ROAD
FONTAINE CRESCENT

PH: (204)—477-6650

AUTUMNWOOD DRIVE TO 43m NORTH OF FONTAINE CRESCENT (SOUTH LEG)

43M NORTH OF FONTAINE CRESCENT (SOUTH LEG) TO 34M NORTH OF FONTAINE CRESCENT (NORTH LEG)

34M NORTH OF FONTAINE CRESCENT (NORTH LEG) TO ELIZABETH ROAD
ROCH STREET TO 100M EAST OF ROCH STREET

100M EAST OF ROCH STREET TO 210M EAST OF ROCH STREET

210M EAST OF ROCH STREET TO 300M EAST OF ROCH STREET

300M EAST OF ROCH STREET TO WATT STREET

WATT STREET TO 130M EAST OF WATT STREET

130M EAST OF WATT STREET TO 104M WEST OF GOLSPIE STREET
HENDERSON HIGHWAY TO 75M EAST OF HENDERSON HIGHWAY

/5M EAST OF HENDERSON HIGHWAY TO 162M EAST OF HENDERSON HIGHWAY
HENDERSON HIGHWAY TO 200M EAST OF HENDERSON HIGHWAY

GOLSPIE STREET TO 130M EAST OF GOLSPIE STREET

130M EAST OF GOLSPIE STREET TO 275M EAST OF GOLSPIE STREET

275M EAST OF GOLSPIE STREET TO 10/M WEST OF RALEIGH STREET
TOMLINSON AVENUE TO 80M NORTH OF TOMLINSON AVENUE

80M NORTH OF TOMLINSON AVENUE TO 135M NORTH OF TOMLINSON AVENUE

S-MH5004922 TO S-MH5004923 AND S-MH5004923 TO S-MH5004921 (EXTERNAL POINT REPAIR SKETCH)
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FAX: (204)—477-2864
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