

## GENIVAR JOB NO. 010-051

## THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

## WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 506-2010 2010 WATERMAIN RENEWALS CONTRACT NO. 10

## DRAWING INDEX:

Plan No.	<u>Description</u>	
D-12092	DE BOURMONT AVENUE	AUTUMNWOOD DRIVE TO 43m NORTH OF FONTAINE CRESCENT (SOUTH LEG)
D-12093	DE BOURMONT AVENUE	43M NORTH OF FONTAINE CRESCENT (SOUTH LEG) TO 34M NORTH OF FONTAINE CRESCENT (NORTH LEG)
D-12094	DE BOURMONT AVENUE	34M NORTH OF FONTAINE CRESCENT (NORTH LEG) TO ELIZABETH ROAD
D-12095	HAZEL DELL AVENUE	ROCH STREET TO 100M EAST OF ROCH STREET
D-12096	HAZEL DELL AVENUE	100M EAST OF ROCH STREET TO 210M EAST OF ROCH STREET
D-12097	HAZEL DELL AVENUE	210M EAST OF ROCH STREET TO 300M EAST OF ROCH STREET
D-12098	HAZEL DELL AVENUE	300M EAST OF ROCH STREET TO WATT STREET
D-12099	HELMSDALE AVENUE	WATT STREET TO 130M EAST OF WATT STREET
D-12100	HELMSDALE AVENUE	130M EAST OF WATT STREET TO 104M WEST OF GOLSPIE STREET
D-12101	HELMSDALE AVENUE	HENDERSON HIGHWAY TO 75M EAST OF HENDERSON HIGHWAY
D-12102	HELMSDALE AVENUE	75M EAST OF HENDERSON HIGHWAY TO 162M EAST OF HENDERSON HIGHWAY
D-12103	KIMBERLY AVENUE	HENDERSON HIGHWAY TO 200M EAST OF HENDERSON HIGHWAY
D-12104	MUNROE AVENUE	GOLSPIE STREET TO 130M EAST OF GOLSPIE STREET
D-12105	MUNROE AVENUE	130M EAST OF GOLSPIE STREET TO 275M EAST OF GOLSPIE STREET
D-12106	MUNROE AVENUE	275M EAST OF GOLSPIE STREET TO 107M WEST OF RALEIGH STREET
D-12107	RAVENHILL ROAD	TOMLINSON AVENUE TO 80M NORTH OF TOMLINSON AVENUE
D-12108	RAVENHILL ROAD	80M NORTH OF TOMLINSON AVENUE TO 135M NORTH OF TOMLINSON AVENUE
010-051-018	FONTAINE CRESCENT	S-MH5004922 TO S-MH5004923 AND S-MH5004923 TO S-MH5004921 (EXTERNAL POINT REPAIR SKETCH)





